SIRA
NO

10

11

12

13

KiMYA ANABILIM DALI DOKTORA MEZUNLARI

OGRENCININ
ADI SOYADI
HAKAN ARSLAN

iBRAHIM NARIN

MUSTAFA UCAN

HASAN MART

ABDULLAH ALi GURTEN

RIFAT BATTALOGLU

VEFA MURADOGLU

SELMA YILDIRIM

OZLEM SARIOZ

ERTUGRUL SAHMETLIOGLU

EMEL SAYGIN BAYOL

iBRAHiM DEMIR

MUHSIN KARAARSLAN

TEZ DANISMANI

PROF. DR. NECDET TARKAN

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET AYAR

PROF. DR. HUSEYIN YURUK (1)

PROF. DR. MEHMET SACAK (2)

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ (1)

PROF. DR. MEHMET ERBIL (2)

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ

PROF. DR. HUSEYiN YURUK

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ

DOG. DR. MEYSUN i. ABDULLAH

PROF. DR. HUSEYIN YURUK (1)

PROF. DR. LEVENT TOPPARE (2)

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ (1)

PROF. DR. MEHMET ERBIL (2)

YRD. DOG. DR. ALi iHSAN PEKACAR

DOG. DR. AYDIN DEMIRCAN

MEZUNIYET YILI

1998

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007



14

15

16

17

18

ERSEN TURAC

YAVUZ SURME

DEMET OZKIR

FATMA AYDIN UNAL

ABDULLAH TANER BIiSGIN

PROF. DR. HUSEYIN YURUK

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ (1)

YRD. DOG. DR. ABDULLAH ALi GURTEN (2)

PROF. DR. KADRIYE KAYAKIRILMAZ

DOC. DR. iIBRAHIM DEMIR

DOG. DR. MUSTAFA UCAN

2010

2011

2012

2016

2017





